25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-60 SERIES
STEP LIGHT
®
TYPE
032217SL-60-LED Cut Sheet
Acid

Brass - Unfinished; optional finishes available
Stainless Steel-Brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LIGHT SOURCE	 WEIGHT
SL60-LED12V-BLT	 12v Aluminum LED Step Light	 3w LED Module	 2.0 lbs.
SL60-LED12V-BRS	 12v Brass LED Step Light	 3w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
SL60-LED12V-SS	 12v Stainless LED Step Light	 3w LED Module	 2.0 lbs.
SL60-LED120-BLT	 120v Aluminum LED Step Light	 4w LED Module	 2.0 lbs.
SL60-LED120-BRS	 120v Brass LED Step Light	 4w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
SL60-LED120-SS	 120v Stainless LED Step Light	 4w LED Module	 2.0 lbs.
NO BACK BOX MODELS:
SL60NB-LED12V-BLT	 12v Aluminum LED Step Light Insert	 3w LED Module	 2.0 lbs.
SL60NB-LED12V-BRS	 12v Brass LED Step Light Insert	 3w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
SL60NB-LED12V-SS	 12v Stainless LED Step Light Insert	 3w LED Module	 2.0 lbs
SL60NB-LED120-BLT	 120v Aluminum LED Step Light Insert	 4w LED Module	 2.0 lbs.
SL60NB-LED120-BRS	 120v Brass LED Step Light Insert	 4w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
SL60NB-LED120-SS	 120v Stainless LED Step Light Insert	 4w LED Module	 2.0 lbs.
FASG-BOX	 Plastic Single Gang Box only		  1.0 lbs.
SL60NB insert
5”
3”